Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

01/04/2024 02:30 PM | Delivery PO:
01/08/2024 11:00 AM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:

Beverly Hilton Hotel ,

9876 Wilshire Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA

90210

Secondary Point of contact : Nia
Freshman
#952-836-9791

Description
General
A c Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 44"
i "f%'l'-‘;l‘ No Ruching
M LT 44"W x 47"H - 95Ib - 750 Watts
Services

Labor & Delivery

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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IN-0006966

Dick Clark Productions
100 N. Crescent Drive
Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

4 $850.00

Total General

1 $960.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Total

$3,400.00

$3,400.00

$960.00

$3,400.00
$960.00
$204.00
$102.00
$323.00
($0.00)
$4,989.00
($3,981.75)
$1,007.25
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