## IN-0006966



**01/04/2024** 02:30 PM | Delivery **01/08/2024** 11:00 AM | Strike

PO: Shipping Address:

Beverly Hilton Hotel , 9876 Wilshire Blvd, Beverly Hills, CA

90210

Secondary Point of contact: Nia

Freshman #952-836-9791 Dick Clark Productions 100 N. Crescent Drive Beverly Hills, CA 90210

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Michelle Fuentes

Description		Qtty	Price	Total
General				
	Chandeliers - Vienna - Amber 44" No Ruching 44"W x 47"H - 95lb - 750 Watts	4	\$850.00 T	\$3,400.00
			Total General	\$3,400.00
Services				
	Labor & Delivery	1	\$960.00	\$960.00
Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.			Total Products:	\$3,400.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$960.00
		Wear & Tear (6.00%):		\$204.00
Notes		Packing (3.00%):		\$102.00
		Taxes:		\$323.00
			Discounts:	(\$0.00)
			Total:	\$4,989.00
			Payments:	(\$3,981.75)
		Balance:		\$1,007.25